


NEGRONI SELECTION

Classic

Hayman'’s, Campari, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino 20

Bianco

Hayman'’s, Lillet Blanc, Cocchi Americano 20

Citrus

Hayman'’s, Cocchi VVermouth di Torino, Aperol, Cointreau 20

SEMOLA SPRITZES

Aperol 18

Limoncello 18

Elderflower 18

PREMIUM COCKTAILS

Pompadour Fizz

Hayman’s, Lemon, Chambord, Vermouth, Soda 22

Semola Paloma

El Jimador, Aperol, Lime, Grapefruit, Soda 22

Smoke

Del Maguey, Fernet Branca, Agave, Lime 24

Untitled Martini

Wild Turkey 101 Rye, Cynar, Cocchi Vermouth di Torino 24

Maple Old Fashioned

Wild Turkey 101, Maple Syrup, Orange Bitters 20

The Cinnamon

Wild Turkey 101 Rye, Maple Syrup, Altura Espresso,

Angostura Bitters 20

SEMOLA'’S GIN & TONICS

Hayman’s London Dry

pair with East Imperial Old World Tonic 14

Scapegrace Black

pair with East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic 17

Hendricks

pair with East Imperial Yuzu Tonic 18

LIQUEURS, APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS

Distilleria Fratelli Limoncello 13

Aperol 13

Campari 13

Lillet Blanc 13

Cocchi Vermouth di Torino 14

Cocchi Americano 14

Amaro Montenegro 14

Fernet Branca 14
COCKTAILS

LIQUEURS, APERITIFS & DIGESTIFS



SPARKLING

NV Pasqua ‘Romeo & Juliet’ Prosecco

Veneto, IT 14
NV Louis Roederer Collection

Rheims, FR 28
WHITES

2022 Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc

Marlborough, NZ 13
2021 Kumeu River Estate Pinot Gris

Auckland, NZ 14
2020 Famille Hugel ‘Gentil’ White Blend

Alsace, FR 16
2021 Bilancia Chardonnay

Hawke's Bay, NZ 16
2021 Cantina Terlano ‘Cuvee’ White Blend

Alto Adige, IT 18
2018 La Colombera ‘Derthona’ Timorasso Bianco
Piemonte, IT 20
ROSE

2021 Domaine Triennes Rose

Provence, FR 14
REDS

2022 Two Paddocks ‘PICNIC’ Pinot Noir

Central Otago, NZ 17

2018 Chaffey Bros ‘Battle for Barossa’ La Conquista!
Barossa Valley, AUS 14

2020 Braida '"Montebruna' Barbera d'Asti DOCG
Piemonte, IT 20

2020 Agricola Punica ‘Montessu’ Red Blend

Sardegna, IT 20
DESSERT

2021 Maculan ‘Dindarello’ Moscato Flor d’Arancio
Veneto, IT 15

WINES BY THE GLASS



SPARKLING WINES

NV Pasqua ‘Romeo & Juliet’ Prosecco
Veneto, IT

NV Louis Roederer Collection
Rheims, FR

NV Champagne Ayala Brut Majeur
Ay, FR

WHITE WINES

2022 Greywacke Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

2016 Dog Point ‘Section 94’ Sauvignon Blanc
Marlborough, NZ

2021 Kumeu River Estate Pinot Gris
Auckland, NZ

2020 Famille Hugel ‘Gentil’ White Blend
Alsace, FR

2021 Bilancia Chardonnay
Hawke's Bay, NZ

2021 Te Mata Estate ‘Elston’ Chardonnay
Hawke’s Bay, NZ

2020 Fattoria San Lorenzo ‘Le Oche’ Verdicchio
Le Marche, IT

2020 Suavia ‘Monte Carbonare’ Soave
Veneto, IT

2021 Grosjean ‘Vigne Rovettaz’ Petite Arvine
Val d’Aosta, IT

2021 Cantina Terlano ‘Cuvee’ White Blend
Alto Adige, IT

2018 La Colombera ‘Derthona’ Timorasso Bianco
Piemonte, IT

ROSE WINES

2021 Domaine Triennes
Provence, FR

2021 Tenuta Carleone Toscana Rosato
Toscana, IT

72
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64

84

68
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98
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88

95

68

85

WINE BY THE BOTTLE



RED WINES
2021 Two Paddocks ‘PICNIC’ Pinot Noir

Central Otago, NZ 82
2020 Agricola Punica ‘Montessu’

Sardegna, IT 98
2021 Te Mata Estate ‘Bullnose’ Syrah

Hawke’s Bay, NZ 158
2018 Chaffey Bros ‘Battle for Barossa’ La Conquista!
Barossa Valley, AUS 68
2020 Braida ‘Montebruna’ Barbera d'Asti DOCG
Piemonte, IT 98
2020 Isole e Olena Chianti Classico

Toscana, IT 115
2020 Antinori ‘Peppoli’ Chianti Classico

Toscana, IT 84
2018 Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo DOC

Piemonte, IT 185
2017 Giacomo Fenocchio Barolo Bussia DOCG 220
Piemonte, IT

2018 Rivetto Barolo di Serralunga 242
Piemonte, IT

DESSERT WINES

2019 Famille Perrin Muscat Beaumes de Venise

375ml

Cotes Du Rhone, FR 70
2021 Maculan ‘Dindarello’

500ml

Veneto, IT 70

WINE BY THE BOTTLE



ON TAP

Heineken 500ml 16
Heineken 350ml 13
Tuatara Hazy Pale Ale 14
Tuatara ‘Regenerate’ Hoppy Pilsner 14
Monteiths Phoenix IPA 12
Sawmill XPA 13
BOTTLES & CANS

Peroni 11
Laughing Bones Anchors Aweigh Lager 12
Laughing Bones Quest Pilsner 12
Monteiths Black 11
Heineken Light 10
Asahi Zero 10
Monteiths Crushed Apple Cider 10
VODKA

Stolichnaya Russia 13
Belvedere Poland 15
Broken Shed New Zealand 14
GIN

Hayman’s London, UK 14
Hayman’s Sloe London, UK 14
Martin Millers /celand 16
Hendricks Scotland 18
The Botanist Scotland 16
Scapegrace Black New Zealand 17
Ki No Bi Kyoto Japan 22

BEER, CIDER & SPIRITS



TEQUILA & MEZCAL

El Jimador Jalisco, Mexico

Olmeca Resposado Jalisco, Mexico
Herradura Resposado Jalisco, Mexico

Del Maguey Mezcal Oaxaca, Mexico

RUM

Flor de Cana Nicaragua

Mount Gay Eclipse Barbados

Plantation Dark 40% Barbados
Plantation Dark Pineapple Barbados
Foursquare Adelphi 2007 15 YO Barbados
Brugal 1888 Dominican Republic

Helmnsman New Zealand

BOURBON

Wild Turkey 101 Kentucky, USA
Wild Turkey 101 Rye Kentucky, USA
Makers Mark Kentucky, USA
Woodford Reserve Kentucky, USA

Mitcher’s Kentucky, USA

COGNAC, PORT & GRAPPA
Hennessy VS

Hennessy XO

Warre’s Otima 10 YO

Warre’s Otima 20 YO

Sassicaia Grappa di Bolgheri

SPIRITS

13
14
17
15

13
13
14
16
53
18

14

13
13
14
16
18

16
39
14
20

20



HIGHLANDS AND THE ISLANDS

Ledaig 10 YO 20
Arran 10 YO 22
Talisker 10 YO 24
Clynelish 14 YO 26
Ardnamurchan AD 10.22 Madeira Cask 28
Lagg ex-Bourbon Cask Batch 1 30
Glenlivet Signatory 2006 15 YO 32
Arran 21 YO 39
SPEYSIDE

Benriach Quarter Cask 18
Glenrothers 12 YO 22
Ardmore Cadenhead 11 YO 28
Benromach 15 YO 32
Glendronach Parliament 21 YO 38
ISLAY

Laphroaig 10 YO 16
Ardbeg Wee Beastie 5 YO 18
Caol Ila 12 YO 26
Elements of Islay Cask Edit 26
Ardbeg 10 YO 28
Bruichladdich Port Charlotte 10 YO 30
Lagavulin 10 YO 32
Bunnahbhain Signatory 2012 9 YO 34
Bruichladdich Octomore 12.2 34
Lagavulin 12 YO Special Release 38

WHISKY & WHISKEY



LOWLAND
Glenkinchie 12 YO

CAMPBELTOWN
Kilkerran 12 YO

BLENDED SCOTCH

Timorous Beastie 46.8%

Scallywag 12 YO

JAPANESE

Mars Iwai

Nikka Coffey Malt Whiskey

IRISH
Redbreast 12 YO

NEW ZEALAND

Thomson Full Noise Manuka Smoked

Thomsom Zeitgeist 2nd Edition

WHISKY & WHISKEY

31

27

22

27

20

28

22

32
33



MOCKTAILS

Ananas Mule
Pineapple, Passionfruit, Lime, Ginger Beer

Mo-Menta
Apple, Mint, Lemon, Soda

Melograno
Pomegranate, Cranberry, Lemonade

SOFT DRINKS & MIXERS
Coke

Coke No Sugar

Schweppes Dry Lemonade
Schweppes Soda Water
Schweppes Ginger Ale

East Imperial Old World Tonic
East Imperial Grapefruit Tonic
East Imperial Yuzu Tonic

Bundaberg Ginger Beer

JUICES

Orange
Apple
Pineapple
Cranberry
Tomato

Grapefruit

ALTURA ESPRESSO

13

13

13
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Espresso, Piccolo, Long Black, Americano 5

Flat White, Latte, Cappuccino, Mocha

Soy milk

TEA DROP TEAS
English Breakfast

Supreme Earl Grey
Honeydew Green
Peppermint

Lemongrass & Ginger

+1
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NON-ALCOHOLICS
COFFEE & TEA



